
 
 
OGS Governor list September 2021 & attendance 
 
Mrs H Panayiotou  - Chair (HP) - Co-opted Governor  17/5/21-16/5/25 
Mr Dennis Varcoe (DV)  - Co-opted Governor  19/3/19-18/3/23 
Mr Dave Cooper (DC)  - Co-opted Governor  19/3/19-18/3/23 
Mr Nick Rozanski (NR)  -  Co-opted Governor  19/3/19-18/3/23 
Mrs Dipti Babhania (DB)  - Co-opted Governor  29/6/20-28/6/24 
Mrs Mary-Jo McGrath (MJMcG)- Co-opted Governor  10/7/19-9/7/23 
 
Mr Ramzey Crawford (RC) - Staff Governor   1/9/18-31/8/22 
 
Mr James Simmons - Headteacher (JS) Ex Officio 
 
Mrs Fouzia Khan  - Parent Governor  5/11/20-4/11/24  
Mrs Anisa Ruplaia  - Parent Governor  5/11/20-4/11/24 
Mr Hemal Davda (HD)  - Parent Governor  1/1/19-31/12/23 
Mr Omar Iqbal (OI)  - Parent Governor  1/1/19-31/12/23 
Mr Himesh Patel  - Parent Governor  1/1/19-31/12/23 
Mr Naim Hassani  - Parent Governor  1/1/19-31/12/23 
 
Cllr Ellie Southwood (ES) - LA Governor   25/5/21-24/5/25 
 
Mr Colin Clifford (CC)  - Associate   Term end 17/5/22 
  

 



 
 Resignations 
 Mr Irfan Nundiya  18/9/18 
 Mrs Wendy Dawkins  18/9/18 
 Mrs Iram Yaqub   21/11/18 
 Mrs Pretal Varasani-Patel  21/11/18  
 Mrs Jane Palmer  16/5/20 
 Mrs Petra Wilson  16/5/20 
 Mr Wajid Bokhari   17/5/21 

 
Attendance 
Governing Body   24/9/20 19/11/20 25/3/21 6/5/21  8/7/21 
Mrs H Panayiotou  - Chair    Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  5 of 5 
Mr Dennis Varcoe     Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  5 of 5 
Mr Dave Cooper     Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  5 of 5 
Mrs Dipti Babhania     Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  5 of 5 
Mrs Mary-Jo McGrath     Y  Y  Y  Y  N  4of 5 
Mr James Simmons - Headteacher   Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  5 of 5 
Mr Ramzey Crawford     Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  5 of 5 
Mrs Anisa Rupalia     N/A  Y  Y  Y  Y  4 of 4 
Mrs Fouzia Khan    N/A  Y  Y  Y  Y  4 of 4 
Cllr Ellie Southwood     Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  5 of 5 
Mrs Zakiya Dean     Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  5 of 5 
Mr Nick Rozanski     Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  5 of 5 
Mr Colin Clifford     Y  Y  Y  Y  Y  5 of 5 
Mr Wajid Bokhari     Y  N  Y  Y  N/A  4 of 4 
Hemal Davda    Y   Y  N  Y  N  3 of 5 
Omar Iqbal    Y  Y  Y  Y  N  4 of 5 
Himesh Patel    Y  Y  Y  Y  N  4 of 5 
Naim Hassani    Y  N  N  Y  N  2 of 5 
 
 
 



Curriculum & Standards Committee  11/11/20 2/3/21  8/7/21  
Mrs H Panayiotou  -    Y  Y  Y  3 of 3  
Mr Dave Cooper     N  Y  Y  1 of 3 
Mr James Simmons - Headteacher   Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Mrs Anisa Rupalia     N/A  Y  Y  2 of 2 
Mrs Zakiya Dean     Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Mr Wajid Bokhari     Y  Y  N/A  2 of 2 
Miss Mary Jane McGrath  Y  N  N  1 of 3 
Mrs Fouzia Khan   N/A  Y  Y  2 of 2 
Mr Ramzey Crawford   Y  Y  Y  3 of 3  
Mr Himesh Patel   Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Mr Hemal Davda (Chair)   Y  Y  N  2 of 3 
Mr Omar Iqbal    Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Cll Ellie Southwood   N  Y  Y  2 of 3  
  
Finance & Premises Committee  11/11/20 18/3/21 6/5/21  
Mrs H Panayiotou  -     Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Mr Dave Cooper     Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Mrs Dipti Babhania     Y  Y  Y  3 of 3  
Mr James Simmons - Headteacher   Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Mrs Zakiya Dean     Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Mr Nick Rozanski     Y  Y  Y  3 of 3  
Mr Wajid Bokhari     Y  N  Y  2 of 3 
Cllr Ellie Southwood   N  Y  Y  2 of 3 
Mr Colin Clifford   Y  Y  Y  3 of 3  
Mrs Fouzia Khan     N/A  Y  Y  2 of 2 
Mr Himesh Patel   Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Mr Hemal Davda   Y  Y  Y  3 of 3 
Mr Omar Iqbal    Y  N  Y  2 of 3 
Mrs Anisa Rupalia   N/A  Y  Y  2 of 2 
Mr Dennis Varcoe   Y  N(tech diff’s) Y  2 of 3 


